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36.99€

HEADSET
WIRELESS ENC
STEREO/MROS307
MEDIARANGE

MediaRange Wireless ENC Stereo Headset with rotatable microphone arm, Function

Buttons, Rechargeable 400mAh Battery, 2-Device Pairing (BT Ver. 5.2), Black

Reliable audio solutions from MediaRange – perfect for work, entertainment, and

everyday use.

MediaRange headsets combine outstanding sound quality, modern features, and long-lasting
comfort. Whether you are making calls, enjoying music, or participating in online meetings, our
headset ensures clear communication and immersive audio.

Thanks to Bluetooth 5.2 and the included USB receiver, you can easily pair up to two devices and
switch seamlessly between them. The multifunction buttons let you control music, calls, and voice
assistants effortlessly. With up to 55 hours of playback time or 35 hours of talk time, this headset is
ideal for professional use as well as personal entertainment.

Pateikta prekės informacija yra orientacinio pobūdžio. Techninės savybės, nuotraukos, aprašymai ir kaina gali keistis be
išankstinio perspėjimo. Gamintojas ir pardavėjas neatsako už galimus duomenų neatitikimus ar tipografines klaidas. Prieš

įsigyjant rekomenduojame pasitikrinti aktualią informaciją.
www.shopro.lt | info@shopro.lt | +370 693 39903



The soft ear cushions and lightweight design provide all-day comfort, while the 270° rotatable
microphone arm allows flexible use with one-click mute function. Rechargeable via USB-C, the
integrated lithium-polymer battery guarantees long performance with a standby time of up to 300
hours.

Summary: MediaRange MROS307. Product type: Headset. Connectivity technology: Wireless,
Bluetooth. Recommended usage: Calls/Music. Headphone frequency: 20 - 20000 Hz. Wireless range:
15 m. Weight: 150 g. Product colour: Black | Vendor Homepage:
https://www.mediarange.de/en/produkte/computer_accessories/speakers_webcams_headsets/index.pmode/modul,detail,3889/index.pmode
| Control type: Buttons | Headset type: Binaural | Number of simultaneously connected devices
(max): 2 | Plug and Play: Yes | Product colour: Black | Product type: Headset | Recommended usage:
Calls/Music | Suggested gender: Boy/Girl | Wearing style: Head-band | Bluetooth: Yes | Bluetooth
profiles: A2DP/AVRCP/HFP/HSP | Bluetooth version: 5.2 | Connectivity technology: Wireless | USB
connector: USB Type-C | Wireless range: 15 | Driver unit: 40 | Ear coupling: Supraaural | Headphone
frequency: 20 - 20000 | Headphone sensitivity: 115 | Impedance: 32 | Microphone mute: Yes |
Microphone type: Boom | Battery capacity: 400 | Battery capacity: 1.48 | Battery operated: Yes |
Battery technology: Lithium Polymer (LiPo) | Battery type: Built-in battery | Battery voltage: 3.7 |
Continuous audio playback time: 55 | Rechargeable battery: Yes | Standby time: 300 | Talk time: 35 |
Audio formats supported: AAC/SBC | Depth: 60 | Height: 185 | Weight: 150 | Width: 168 | Package
type: Hanging box | AC adapter included: No | Cables included: USB Type-C | Charging stand: No |
Quantity: 1 | Receiver included: Yes | Wireless receiver interface: USB | USB Type-C charging port:
Yes | Easy pairing: Yes | Input current: 1 | Input voltage: 5 | Model name: MROS307 | Units per
Shipping Box: 10 | Product Net Weight: 0.15
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